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FIRST
Robert
Mitchell
Deven
Alec
Merry
Amanda
Mark
Thom
Mely
Gary
Szilvia
Linda
Racheal
Eric
Lisa
Brianna
Jason
Kristian
Jordan
Brayden

Stephanie

Michaela
Kerensa
Valerie
Howard
Larissa
Curtis
Amber
Angela
Martha

Stephanie
Stephanie

Claudia
Cody
Grant
Candi

9/11 MEMORIAL RUN 5K
Saturday, September 9, 2017

LAST
Mcfadyen
Pitney
Carter
Briones
Dearmon
Miller
Simpson
Dusek
Bohlman
Giese
Williams
Pitney
Rodziewicz
Rodziewicz
Dynes
Scionti
Mayeux
Simpson
Panknin
Gugelman
Gugelman
Walton
Panknin
Toala
Toala
Baker
Chalk
Chalk
Meekhof
Bohnsack
Ramirez
Gauthier
Rangel
Barnes
Barnes
Walker

Tucson, AZ

SEX

AGE CITY

36
25
24
64
63
34
30
54
21
73
41
53
47
53
58
22
38
25
26
10
31
20
28
43
46
28
36
32
38
41
38
36
41
9
4
56

Tucson
Tucson
Tucson

Sahuarita

Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Valil
Tucson
Valil
Tucson
Tucson
Vail
Valil
Vail
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Valil
Vail
Tucson
Vail
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Vail
Valil

TIME
0:20'38.70
0:20'54.39
0:21'31.83
0:22'33.39
0:22'50.49
0:25'30.86
0:26'12.89
0:26'15.77
0:27'23.11
0:27'25.02
0:27'47.86
0:27'51.27
0:28'23.17
0:28'23.52
0:29'08.45
0:29'20.08
0:29'20.42
0:29'44.55
0:30'12.83
0:30'24.08
0:30'24.39
0:30'37.86
0:30'41.74
0:31'34.05
0:31'34.39
0:31'48.05
0:32'01.42
0:32'01.77
0:32'46.45
0:33'35.99
0:34'03.21
0:34'13.49
0:34'22.52
0:35'02.30
0:35'05.52

Sierra Vista 0:36'07.02



37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

Greg

Anthony
Jillian
Chris
Merry
Ladiel
Charlotte
Lindsay
Annie
Liana
Rebecca
Tabitha
Sherri
Carter
Kevan
Craig
Kayla
Emily
Michelle
Darsey
Anna
Barbara
Cassandra
Casey
Jessica
Debora
Sandra
James
Kim
Paula
Adelina
Kevin
Jenna
Christina
Gilbert
Beth

Barber
Barnes
Barnes
Barnes
Mathie
Karn

Dia

Lander
McCarthy
Rodriguez
Montgomery
Martinez-Vare
Mccarthy
Van Fleet
Bohnsack
Didier
Bowen
Schrank
Rodriguez
Bowen
Didier
Martinez
Hawthorne
Montgomery
Bowen
Ponce
Hemsworth
Salazar
Judd
Mathie
Short
Bohnsack
Fugate
Stone
Fugate
Borboa
Judd

17

38
37
41
49
38
91
17
13
44
52
50
34

18
50
20
16
46
46
45
67
12
14
29
59

51
43
45
10
35
53
36
52
51

Tucson
Valil
Vail
Valil
Tucson
Valil
Vail
Valil
Vail
Tucson
Vail
Tucson
Vail
Tucson
Vail
Valil
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Vail
Tucson
Tucson
Valil
Tucson
Valil
Vail
Tucson
Marana
Tucson
Sahuarita
Valil
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Marana

0:36'07.77
0:36'12.02
0:36'13.39
0:36'14.42
0:36'15.02
0:37'26.17
0:37'43.24
0:37'43.80
0:38'20.99
0:38'40.70
0:38'54.86
0:38'59.24
0:39'09.27
0:39'09.70
0:39'16.61
0:39'44.52
0:41'29.17
0:41'39.24
0:41'57.77
0:42'01.30
0:42'11.86
0:42'27.36
0:43'56.30
0:44'31.77
0:44'33.39
0:44'40.74
0:44'41.17
0:45'45.77
0:47'53.17
0:49'41.58
0:51'01.21
0:52'24.58
0:52'42.77
0:55'56.39
0:55'56.80
0:56'00.27
0:57'41.80



